
TRACK SEASON 
SCHEDULE

2022-2023 

The TRACK at new balance is excited to 
announce its inaugural track season. In the first 
season, the facility will see over 80 track meets 
and 250 practice sessions. In 2024, the TRACK is 
proud host the NCAA Division 1 Men’s and 
Women’s Indoor Track and Field Championships.
 
The facility can accommodate up to 5,000 
guests. The 200-meter track will showcase 
running technology including IsoLynx and 
Wavelight systems that will assist with record 
attempts and predicting final times for oval 
races.

Additional features of the facility include a 
dedicated track and field throwing area and a 
24,000 square foot athlete warm-up track, 
providing a world-class experience for athletes.
 
The TRACK at new balance is conveniently 
located on the campus of Boston Landing 
neighboring a variety of shops and restaurants. 
The campus is also home to the New Balance 
World Headquarters, Roadrunner music venue, 
Warrior Ice Arena, The Auerbach Center, and NB 
Fitness Club.

High School Schedule

*All events are subject to change. Visit 
our website calendar for the most up to 

date event details and contact info.

Cape Ann 
League

12/13/22 • 1/10/23
1/17/23 • 1/24/23
1/31/23 • 2/7/23

Middlesex 
League

12/15/22 • 12/22/22
12/29/22 • 12/30/22

1/5/23 • 1/16/23
1/26/23 • 2/6/23

2/8/23

Catholic 
Conference

12/6/22 • 12/16/22
12/21/22 • 1/6/23
1/13/23 • 1/22/23

2/1/23

Hockomock 
League

12/8/22 • 12/20/22
1/3/23 • 1/12/23
1/19/23 • 2/9/23

Dual County
League

12/14/22 • 1/4/23
1/11/23 • 1/18/23
1/25/23 • 2/11/23

Merrimack 
League

12/11/22 • 2/10/23

Northeastern 
League

12/11/22 • 1/22/23

New Balance Schedule
New Balance Indoor Grand Prix

Saturday 2/4/2023

New Balance Indoor High School Nationals
Friday 3/10/2023 - Sunday 3/12/2023



91 Guest Street, Brighton MA
Boston Landing Campus

Street & Garage Parking Available

Visit us online at
thetrackatnewbalance.com

Follow Us on Social Media!

College Schedule
Northeastern University Invitational

Friday 12/9/2022

UMass Boston/Lowell Invitational #1
Saturday 12/10/2022

Su�olk University Invitational
Saturday 1/14/2023

UMass-Amherst Invitational
Sunday 1/15/2023

Boston College Invitational
Friday 1/20 - Saturday 1/21/2023

UMass Boston/Lowell Invitational #2
Friday 1/27 - Saturday 1/28/2023

NESCAC Winter Classic-Middlebury College
Sunday 1/29/2023

NEICAAA
Thursday 2/2/2023 - Friday 2/3/2023

Hampshire College Black Sheep Invitational
Saturday 2/11/2023

Commonwealth Coastal Conference Champs
Sunday 2/12/2023

NE 10 Conference Championship
Thursday 2/16 - Friday 2/17/2023

America East Conference Championship
Saturday  2/18 - Sunday 2/19/2023

New England NCAA III Championship
Friday 2/24 - Saturday  2/25/2023

Club Track Schedule
USATF-NE Sprint & Field Opener

Saturday 12/17/2022

Emerging Elite Classic 
Sunday 12/18/2022

Youth Pre National Tune Up
Sunday 1/8/2023

Run for the Sky
Sunday 2/5/2023

FasTrak Athletix
Sunday 2/26/2023

USATF New England Youth Invite
Saturday 3/4/2023

Boston Athletics Carnival
Saturday 3/18/2023

USATF Youth & Masters
Sunday 3/19/2023


